
rAon 4.

CO s

QUARRY SCHEME

CHARTER AMENDMENT
IS FORECASTED.

Jlotli Mny lie Adjunct to Street Im-

provement 1'ollcy of Ilcml Coun-e- ll

Viewer' Heort on Sec- - .

ml Street Itejected.

(From Saturday's Dally.)

Tho probable establishment ot a
city quarry to furnish crushed rock
for tho Improvement or city streets,
and tho matter of amending tho city
charter to allow for tho zone sys-

tem ot apportioning street Improve
mont assessments, constituted tho
chief topics for discussion Inst night
when tho Bend city council met In
adjourned session. Tho charter
amendment was suggested by City
Engineer Hobcrt B. Gould after ho
had given an explanation ot tho
'Washington and Davenport laws. It
is expected to bo taken up at another
adjourned session to be hold next
Wednesday night.

Tho bid ot K. I. Stewart and W. Q.
Baker to furnish coarse and flno
crushed rock for the brickyard road
from tho river to tho city limits,
started the discussion of a city quar-
ry, evidently favored by tho council.
Tho offer which was made at tho
regular council meeting Tuesday
night, specified 30 cents per surface
yard, tho use ot tho city crusher, and
a quarry site, with a royalty ot 10
cents per cubic yard to the city, for
all rock not used for city purposes.
Tho question was referred to tho
streets committee and tho City En-
gineer, to report at tho next meeting.

Itojcct Viewers' Iteport.
The report ot tho viewers in re-

gard to the widoning ot second street,
advising the postponement of action
until tho vacating of the Pilot Ilutto
conal, to ollmlnato damages which
otherwise would havo to be paid to
property owners, as well as tho con-
struction of two bridges over tho
canal, was rejected, and the viewers
discharged. L. D. Wlest appeared
beforo tho council In this matter, de-
claring that he would oppose the Im-

provement until property owners on
tho opposite side ot the street con-
tributed 15 feet to the width ot the
street to match the 45 feet which he
declared ho had already donated for
tho purpose. II. E. Jones spoke,
backing tho viewers' report.

Itallroml DIscuhmmI.
Speaking for the Strahorn right

of way committee, It. W. Sawyer ad-
vised tho council that the portion of
the Overturf tract needed, could bo
secured for 11500. The fact that
Mr. Strahorn's attorney considered
the title to be slightly clouded, de-
layed action by the council, and the
matter was referred to City Attorney a
Benson for a decisive opinion.

It was announced that tlmo had
elapsed Cor remonstrances to the
viewers' report on the proposed op-

ening of Kir avenue.
City officials present were Mayor

S. C, Caldwell, Recorder II. C. Ellis,
City Attorney C. S. Benson, and
Councilmen E. P. Brosterhous, Clyde
McKay, C. V. Sllvls and John Steldl.

$25 FINE GIVEN FOR
DUMPING REFUSE

(From Saturday's Dally.)
Arrested by Chief of Pollco L. A.

W. Nixon, charged with violating tho
city ordinance forbidding the dump-
ing of refuse at the old grounds east
of the city, John Mooter was fined
$25 this morning by Police Judge
II. C. Ellis. Moolor pleaded that he
did not know he was violating the
law.

SISTERS HERE MONDAY
ON HOSPITAL BUSINESS

(From Saturday's Dally.)
Mother Hose, Mother Superior of

tho ordor of Sisters of Charity of
Nazareth, of Lexington, Kentucky,
will arrive In Bend Monday evening
with two Sister assistants to deter-
mine upon some final action with
regard to tho construction of the Sis-
ters' Hospital In Bend. With plans
fairly well in mind, and most of the
data at hand with which to pro-ree- d,

it Is expected that some deflnlto
. nnnouncement will be made with re-
gard to building at this- visit, Tho
Sisters have been visiting in Baker
for several days.

ARMY RECRUITING
OFFICER IS COMING of

(From Saturday's Dally Dullctln.)
Arriving tomorrow In Dend, Cor-

poral Charles Davis, ot the United
States regular army, will make Dend
Ills headquarters for sovoral weeks,
to cover Dend and tho surrounding
country as recruiting officer, ' Tho

of the people ot Dend
Jn the work ot augmenting tho Amor-lea- n

army will bo asked by Corporal
Davis.

Bee Edwards for paper hanglnic.
Air. be

COURT BACKS

w USERS

DKMUiiiiKU in.i:n iiv luacic
BUTtK LAND Ai LIVESTOCK CO.
AOA1XST CIIIKP CONTENTIONS
OP DEFENSE, OVEUHCLED 11V

C1KCU1T COl'KT.

(From Saturday's Dally.)

An Important point In the vnso ot
tho Black Butte Land & Livestock
Co., 0. B. Stadlg, Joseph Howard, Jr
and tho Squaw Creek Irrigation Co.,
et nl., was won yesterday by the de-
fendants, when Circuit Judge T. E.
J. Duffy handed down an opinion
overruling the demurrer ot the plain-
tiffs, and allowing 10 days tor fur-
ther pleading. Vernon A. Forbes,
attorney for tho defendants, received
a copy ot tho opinion today. M. H.
Elliott and J. II. Upton, ot Prtnovlllo,
are tho attorneys tor the plaintiffs.

Tho suit Involves tho use ot tho
waters of Snow Creek, Irrigating
Bcvoral thousand acres ot land, and
which the plaintiffs seek to tnko from
the defendants by Injunction pro-
ceedings.

Two ot the chief causes set forth
in tho defense we're attacked In the
demurrer, tho court being nsked to
strike them out from the answer.
Thcso set forth that tho defendants
hnd had tho use ot tho waters ot
Snow Creok for tho past 16 years,
that during that period an Irriga-
tion canal Bystcm had been put in,
and that the plaintiffs had made no
attempt to stop these developments.

TELLS OF EARLY DAYS
IN CROOK COUNTY

(From a recent Uaue of The Omrenlan U
taken the follewlnc Utter ranccrnlns tb early
actUcment of the PrlnevlUe country.)

LAKEVIEW. Or.. March 31.
(To tho Editor.) I write to correct
a mistake mado by Addison Dennett
in rogard to tho tlmo George .Milli-
on n located on McKay Creek, Crook
county, two and cue-ha- lt nil It from
Prinevllle.

In The Orogonlan, March , Mr.
Bennott says Gcorgo Mllllcan located
on McKay creek In 1863. It so hap-
pened I commenced working for
Goorgo Mllllcan on October 26, 1863,
and worked for 11 months. Mllllcan
then lived In Lane county on tho
McKenzle river, about 15 mile earn
ot Eugene, Oregon, on a farm lie
bought ot John Latty.

On Juno 11, 1865, I started across
the Cascades on the MoKcnzIo trail
with Presslcy and Marlon Scott, who
owned and wero driving a large baud
of cattle to tbo northern mines. Tlwiy
intended to winter on Big Butter
creek, Umatilla county, but whew
they arrived at Trout creek, tlmy
laid over there nnd concluded t)
winter thorc.

I think this was about tho fourth
of July, 1865. I think I am safe in
saying there wasn't a whlto man or

hoof of stock south of the Canyon
City road till you got to Lakevlew.
Captain LaFollette located Camp
Polk that summer or fall.

Some of our horses strayed away
In the winter and John Evans and I
rode over on McKay creek looking for
them and there was nothing that In-

dicated the presence of a white man
thero at that tlmo or that there ever
had been. The advantage of this
place for winter quarters was that
If we ever saw a horse or cow track
in that whole country wa knew It
was ours. Wo left there In April,
1866. The first settlement was mado
after that time. C. D. H.

FIRST MECHANIC'S
LIEN IN DESCHUTES

IS SETTLED TODAY

93083 Claim Apiliiot O'Kane liiiild.
Jiir Filed by 1'ortland 1'lrm,

Ik Dlttpohcd Of.

(From Thursday's Dally.)
The first mechanic's lion ever to

bo filed in Deschutes county, that of
the Appllng-GrJgK- S Co., of Portland,
against tho O'Kane building, has been
settled, It was announced today, Tho
Hen specified tho sum of 1508G.2G,
and was filed in December, shortly
after the organization ot the county.

Itedman & Moore, of Dend, repre
sented tho Portland firm.

EVANGELIST TELLS
OF "LOCOED" PEOPLE

(From Frldoy'a Dally.)
Last night at tho Baptist church

Evangelist Marshall spoke on tho
subject, "Locoed Folks," explaining
that tho word "locoed," often used

wild horses, means crazy. Dr.
Marshall said, In part: "A good
many churches aro locoed In tho
sense that they havo a great and
worthy task to perform, but clthor
fall to recognlzo It, or olso to do tho
work. Preachers are, also, some-
times locoed. One who tries to de-
stroy tho value ot the Bible, the great
Book of Lifo, or take from It tho
"blood of Jesus Christ," which was
shed for the world, Is locoed. Chris
tians are often locoed and somo of
them aro in Bond."

Preaching tonight at 8 o'clock will
by Dr. Marshall.,

ltKNl) IlUMiKlIK, HKNIi, OIUCGON, THUIttUiAY, AIMUL Itf, 11)17.

DESCHUTES IS LOYAL
(Ilodmomt Spokesman.)

As n community, tho llttlo town of
Deschutes, backed by lloscoo How-
ard, Is one ot tho most loynl In tho
whole United Stntes, A full imko
poaco propaganda rucontly published
In many ot tho dally papers put
thcso peoplo on their iiiettlo and
they immediately wired tho Oregon
congressional delegation, at Wash-
ington, I). C In enro ot Senator
Chamberlain, us follows:

"Oonniuiy Is making wnr upon un
and ruthlessly murdering our peo-
ple, and Justice domnuds that wo
strlko back with blows, not mere
words. Newspapers report an active
propaganda against war. We, tho
undersigned citizens ot tho United
States, strongly urge that you bo not
misled thereby, nnd that tho honor
and future safety ot our beloved
country, our lives nnd property, ro

that tho present state of war
bo declared war, nnd that all menus
for preparedness, Including universal
military training, bo quickly adopted.
We realize the responsibility nnd are
ready nnd willing to do our part."

(JETS TIE CONTUACT

E. F. Lognti, of Iiend, hns been
awarded the contract to provide tlcn
for tho now Prtnevillo railroad. A
total of 33,000 ties Is called for, and
delivery Is to bo mado at tho west
end of the road. Tho price Is fixed
nt 42 cents each for tho Btnndnrd
sized tics and ranging down to as
low ns 30 cents each tor smaller sizes.

A dcslrahla bread knlfu freo with
every annual subscription to The
Ilond Bulletin.

Legal notices
Pynepalt ot the Annual Htetrmrnt uf Id

Milwaukee Mechanics' Insur-
ance Company

of Milwauket, in thr Htal nt WleeanelH, on
th thirty Oral day of Dreember. 1918, made
to th Imuran? Ommleelanrr ol tht Mini
of Orrcan, purauanl to Ur:

Capital.
Amount of rapid) paid up. f 1.000,000 00

Income.
Net premium r ived durtfcc

thr jf.r .O7,0l 10
Inter!, dtvldende and rent r

elvej limine tht year. . .. 191,111 37
Income free ether Mnrm re-

ceived during th year 118.210 4t
Tetal Ineotao ft,18,S0l 1

Dlitmreemtntt.
Net loaaea paid Unrlnc lb year.f tisl.BSS IS
Dividend paid on capital etek

durlnc th year 190,000.00
CVmmu.nr. am aalarlea taUI

durlncth yrar 094,179 90
Tair. Tirana ami I paid

durlnc th )ni 100.lTl.n7
Amount af ill elhrr aipendlturaa Xla.4IH.nl

Ttl eipradlterra t,IU,im.SI
AmU.

Valav of rtal ettal ewnJ
troarkrl vain) I 1S.MM00

alu sf itfrrk and borli
award (Biarkrl ralnr) . . . . I.407.1IJJO

Iana an mrlcacr-- t and Nil
rral, rlc. 1,700.41 1.30

itrwrrratii lor rr imaranr eu
paid Isitra 4.0 41. W)

Cmih in banki and n hand. . . iee,4s.i)u
DfM.lt with Heard of Kir Un

ilrnrritrra 100.00
l'rratluma In reura of rellrrtlon

wrltl.n alnr Hrpt 30, 1010. 37fl.141.13
Due frw MUrUh l(In. Co.. . MH.OO
Inttrr.t and rrnta ilu and

crurd '. 4I.IS1.S1

Tatal aaarlt 4,W4.43.4U
I..a iptl druaalfa ill anf

tat (It any ther tw) 4. MS 48

Total aaaria admitted In Orv
ton I.AS9.S0S.OS

XJablUtUa.
flrM rlalma far l. unpaid. f 1SS.37I.M
AbkhrI f unMrnrd prwiitRM

cm all Mtitandlnc rl.k. 1,3 1 1.71 1.40
Vmr for MmmUaJoN and krekw

ai S0.O00.BO
All elh.r IUtllltl-K- rT far

Tai (74.tMW) ami IMi.
drdt (S,00fl) 110,00000

Vaniti hrld nndrr Itr-In- i.

treallf 713. r)4
Hal.rl., rrnta, t., da r ae--

trurd S.OO0.0O

Tela I llaUlltlra, rielualr f
capital atork of H.CHW.OOO.II.Stl.OOO.JJ

Total prrmluma In fore IlM.in.
br 11. IKlfl 1,SW.3DJ.IS

IlDilniu la Ortioa for tht Yur.
Total Intaranco wriltrn during

th y.ar fl,JM,300.0O
Or. yrnnluma rtrrtttu dnrlnc

th yar M.Jlfl.80
rrtflilnroa rrlurnrd dnrlnf Id

yrar in.7A7.01
'.oataa paid durlnc th yaar 31. 11)8. H4

Inra Incurrrd durlnc th yrar 33. 413. HI
Total amount at Imuran

in OrrjuH Dtrrmbrr
31, 1(110 . . 4.nllJ04.00

MII.WAI'KKK 1IKOIIA.VICH' INHlltASOK
COMPASy.

lly Oxar OrlrUlnr. Hrrrrlary.
Hlatntsry rraldrnl imrral arnt and allornry

far arnrlt: William A. Ualun, Halrm, Or.

Mynopai af lb Annual Slatrairnt of th
U. 0, BBANOII

Patriotic Assurance Co. Ltd.
of Dublin. Ireland, In th Klnrdora af (Irrat
llrllaln and Ireland, an Ilia thirty firat day
of Derrmaar. 1010, mad to tha Inauranr
OominlaaleiMr ef tha Hlat of OrrgON, jmrau-an- t

to law.
Zncomt.

Met premium! rrrolTcd durlnc
th yrar 77.371.S3

Inttrrat. dlridrnda and rrnta re- -

eel red durlnc tht yrar X 1,328.10
Ineoifl from other aaurtea re--

ctirtd durlnc th yea 2.313.08

Total Income I 100,043.07 n.

oiiDuritratmi,
Net loaaea paid durlnc lha yrar.l 7,1(15.30
0B.rr.Ualna and aalarlea paid

durlnc the year 10,870.71
Taara, lieenaea and feat paid

durlnc th yrar 0.48S.77
Amount of all other tiptndllurea 15,402. H7

Total expenditure ? 40,823.71
Aletta.

Value of ilocka and londi
owned (market value) f 04,130.30

Caih in banka and on hand. . . . 44,400.32
Preuiiuioe in erura of collection

written alneo Heut. 30. 1010. . IS, 110.70
Ile-In- Iterorerabl on Paid

loaaea 3,240,30
Intereat and renla dut and ac-

crued . , S, 117.03

Total aaieta , f 684,122.04
Total aaieta admitted In Ore ton. 384,122.04

UabUltWt.
droit claima for loaaea unpaid. V 6,303.00
Amount of unearned premium!

on all outatandlnc riaki .... 43,803.16
Due for commiiilon and brok

eraf . . , , 2,778.03

Total llabilltiea 1 62.003.78
Total premluma In forct Decem

ber 31, 1910 1 100,049.67
BuiLnaia in Oregon for tht Ytar.

Total inaurance written durlnc
tht year I 161,844.00

Oroaa premluma received durlnc
tht year 2,245.02

Premluma returned durlnc tht
ytar , . . osz.ti i

Loiatt paid durlnc; tht ear. . , 132,39 I

4
"

i

il

uim Incurred dnrlnc th year 111 Jo
iaiai amount n insurance out

tanitlnr in Urcn I)rmlr
si. tvin . s.7s.ooPATimvrir ahhimiasck it), i.u.r J '; l B Manaccr

Hlalulery retldrnl crnrral acrnl and attorn
.'.7. "7.1"; ' "" Thampeen, Wlleaa
Hide. PartUnd. Orrn.
8TMpalt of th Annual fltal.tti.nl ( th

Bankers Life Company
f lMMiiHt, In th Nlal ol Uwa, on

th thirty flrat day rtf llwukr. 1 f 1 ft, mad
to th Inturanr CMHmt..lrr ( In 811
of Orrcon, purmanl ta law:

Capital.
Anwmnl capital Mark paid up . . . MuImI

iBComt,
Total prrmlmn lnoM) . . J,0M.t9.1t1Inlrrr.l, dlridrnda and rrnta rr--

rrlr.i dnrlnc th yrar ... 1.S09.I7SSI
Inniiiif from othrr iwrrra

dnrint th yrar 30.4a13
Total Inrero. .l4,f)7f) 4.1

ajiagarivmfaia.
Paid for loaara. rndowmroia. an.

nulllr and anrrrndrr ralnra f 4,711. S19.7I
Dirldrmla paid ta poller holdm

darlnc th yrar 4SS.11S.33
CommlaaliHia and talarira paid

darinr th yrar . . . . 1.073.179 SITain. lirMra and frra paid
durlnf th yrar ....... lll.31fl.77

Amount of all othrr ripwdlturra 7 1 1,743. SS

Total prndilurra f 7,001, MS.SQ
Aaavia,

Markrt Talu of roal ratal
ownrd $ rt.fee.00&t.kl .l.,a M .lull. ah.,
band ownrd 4(1 1.(114 10

ixiana on raerifa(t and (allat
rral. rtf. 17.I3S.19I 0

PrrMlum natra and parity ! 71,S1S.3I
L'aah In banka and on hand. . . Onl.419.S4
.Nrt unrwllrrlrd and Vrftrrrd

prrmiuroa S77.771 4

Othar ill (nal) 043,411.30

Total aairla limiiuaiiTii
Total aaaHa adntlltrd In Ofrton 10,3 44,OHn!70

jiaBiiiiita.
Nrl rrarrrc SI0.4S9.I79 OS
ToMI paltt tUima unpaid . . SSS.MOM
All othrr rUMIItlra . ... 749,11111 91
Kmrrirnry Kowrvr, 'aallar

tnty Krarrr and alhrr Pundal,9t0,4l4.7B
Total llaMlltlee .. . . .tO,344,OD70

Total Inaurane In frrr Dr- -
31, IBtn I41S.7S7.740.00

Builutai in Ortcon for tht Ytar,
Total inauranr wrltl.n and rr- -

atarrd durlnc lha rur 1 1 .'.n Oftfl no
Oroaa prrmluma and aiimnirntararrlvrd durlnc th i,ir .... 124, 004. B

lxiara paid durlnc th year. 03,000 00
iaara ineurrea durlnc the year 01,000.00
Total amount of lnauranra out

atandlnc In Orrfon December
31, 101(1 (1.001,018.00

IIAXKKItH I.IPB COMPANY.
lly O. H. Noltrn. Hrrrrlary,

Btalutery rrildrnt crnrral ajml and attorney
for arrrlea- - It, V Kmrry, 02S Yeoa Hide,

trrecan

Hynapili of th Annual Hlalement oi tht
American Central Life

Insurance Company
if Indlanapelli, In tht Hlat of Indiana, en
tho Ihlrty-flra- t day of December, 1018, made
to lh lnauranra Oumtnleelaner ( lh Hlat
of Orecan, purauanl to law:

Capital.
Amount f (apllal ataek paid up 117,000.00

Income.
Total premium Interne f 1,007,070.30
Intereat, dividend and renta re- -

tetred durlnc the year - 288,478.30
Intntfl from other loureea re- -

eelrcd durlnc the year , .,.. 11,879.09

Total income 11,308,331.74
Dlaburiementi.

Paid for lonei. endswmenta. an- -

nuitiea and aurrender valuta. f 404,197.81
Dlridrnda paid to polity haldtra

durlnc Int year O.S4S.81
Dlridrnda paid on tapllal elect

durlnc the rear 1 0,01. 00
Commiiiiona and aalarlea paid

durlnc,r tha yrar... . ,. . 230.037.03
lam, iieenaeeanu leea paid aur- -

inc me year 28,077.70

FOR DY

nrv
i s

Protection for
You in the Collegian Label!

In tho now Coltoglnn Spring Sulta nnd Top-con- ta

for 1917 tho fit. stylo, quulity ofmutcrinb
and tailored workmunship ara unusually good
at tho price,

ADLER
Collegian Clothes

Ifthonnmo "Collegian" did not protect their quality
tho prices justify your boing "auspicious of

their real value.

nere

would

So don't you men and young men risk
your money In clothes) you are In
doubt of. Look for tho Collegian label

It'a u Ruarnntco of clothes fuitlnfuc-tlo- n

quality twrnoiittl fit that'
lliiiy iva wen ffitmi.

16.50 to 35

MARTIN &
Amount of allolbrr riprndllurra 140.5(19,34

Total iprndllurr t lM3,0n,fld
Aixta.

Mark. I valu ot tral ratal
ownrd I SU.eeO.OO

liana an murta(ra and ltl
rial. rtr. . ... 3.44r),33ft.l

Prrmlum natra and xilUy liana 1,301.404 4
Caih In banka and en hand W,34A.VI
Nat unalllrd and drfrrrrd

pmaluma CP.1R1.4I
Othrr an.la Ir.a ".Vrn Admit.

trd" 71,t7 41

Total aurtl 4,47U,7Un
Total a.irla adrallt.! In Orrgon 4.470,7aV.rH)

Llabllltlra.
Nrl rrirrr. fl,71l,S3S37
Total polity rUlma unpaid l.nt Stt
All atnrr akllltlr SSMriVTV

Talal lUUIItlra. eielaalra af
rpi4l atatk af fl37.oM) 4,9fl.74.74

Talal Inauranr In fare Hmm
brr 11. Itflo . . 140,41(1,018 60

ouatneii in ortftn far ut Ytar.
Talal Iniuranr written durlnc

th yrar . .1 179.334.OfJ
(Iraaa prrmluraa rrrrlltd durlnc

th yrar 11,840.74
Talal atiHHiHt af Imuran ant

alandlnc In t)rrjn DrarmWr
31. 101(1 440,4(11.00

Akir.HICA.V CKNTHAI, I.IPK INHIJHA.SOK
COM PAN V, lly reward A Myrr,

2nd Vlr Prraldmt and Oamplrallrr
Hlatolery rraldrnl ('n.rel afrnt and attorney

for a.rrler. Judd lwry, Prrlland, Or.

Hynapili of th Annual Htalrmrnt af th

Insurance Company of
North America

of Phlladrlphla, in th MUI. af I'ennaylranla.
en th Ihlrty-llra- l day af llM.mUr, 10IH,
made In th Inauranr Oammtaalar of th
Htal of OrrcvM, pur.uanl in law;

CaplUL
Amattnt of rapltal paid up I l,tHM,ev 00

Intern.
Nrl prrmluma rvralrrd durlnr

In year l4,SM.Ha.4l
IntrrraL dlildmda and fault r

talrrd durlnr lha rear rJ(M.ytS.t7
Inarm from othar aauraaa rr--

aHred durlnc lb yrar 1SH.798.U

Talal Inram. . . f l,l,7CI 1 1

Dlaburaemtnta,
Net la.ira paid durlnc lha year. 7,0 IS, 480.00
Dlridrnda paid on tapllal alaak

durlnc the year tOO.MIO.OO
Cammla.lana and aalarlea paid

durlnc the year 3,3W,4M.0t
Tale.. Ilrrnara and frra tiald

durlnc the year 107,434.40
Amount oi aliomertipendimree J, 311,110.03

Tola! eipeudlluree 811,303,403.33
Aaeei.

Value uf rral ratal owned
(market alu) I 307,437.

Value of etarka and Unda
ownrd (market value) . 1(1,401,89. JO

iini on moricacta anu eouat- -

rral. rtr lfll.374 93
faah In banka and en hand. . . . 1,011, 404.10
Premluma In awura of ewllreiieu

wrlttrn alnet Hrpl. 30, lOlfl,
and nlhrr aaart 3,774,418.88

Inlrrrit and rtnta dut and ac-
crued 18 1, 087,01

Ileineuranta en paid Inure.... 3S,08JtH

Tclel aaieta 113,083,010.01
I.eea aprelal dr.lla In any

Htal (If any Ihrre be).,.. 130.813.10

Total aaarla admitted In Or
(OH . . .111,701,490 82

LUblllllti,
(Iroaa elalma far tonra unpaid 11,082,013.00
Amount ef unearned prrmluma

on all outatandlnc riaka ... 8, 008,3 11. S3
Du far eemmlaalan and brckr

act 1SO,(MK).00
All ulhrr llabillliea 2.(101,313.30

Total llablllll eluaWt of
capital aluek 114,701,400.83

Total prrmluma In fare De-
cember 31. 1010 11.307,1 07. 1 Mt.21

Bualnua In Oracon for tht Ytar.
Total lnauranra written durlnc

tht year 10,100,841.00
(Iron prrmluma reerlvtd durlnc

lh year M.110.81
Prrmluma returned durlnc tht

tfe.it.

CASHMAN
Irrar Ml VI

Irft.ra paid duln llir yrar 37, 1 "U 41
aaara 1 nrurml duiinf th yrar 4 1,04V 4 1

Tulal ainaunl of Iniuranr out
alamllna' In t)ran llrrrmbrr
11, lUld 3,44.41 tXr--
INHtrHANCi: fOMPASV 4) KIlHTII
AXKItll'A, lly II. nj. mlii lluak, I'rriUrnl.

Htalutvry rraldriil jrn.ral ainl and atlornrr
far aartlr J a him II Ofdrn, N 107
rlhairr Htrrrl. Parlland, Orrn.
Hynapala af Ik Annual HlatMa.nl at th

Subscribers at United States
"Lloyds"

af New Yrrk, In the Mlat af New Yark, H
tha Ikiftt flrat dar af Drraaakaf I9I. M4a
la th Ikeurenr tVmml.arr af Ik M4al af
Orrcan, purauanl la law

uapitai.
Amaanl artwally paid up In raih

"T atlftnal tHharribrre t 1641,000 tM

Inctmt.
Net prrmluma reaatrnl durlnc

in yrar I,I0,04 17
Hlrrrrt, dlridrnda and rrnta r

rrlrr.1 durlnc lb year 97.407 J
Oieim flam alhrr aaurrae !

erlird iHI lha year N.794 a

Talal Interne 3,1(I7,S0 S7
Dliborirraeata.

Nrl larara paid durlnc lh yrar. II,1 1,097 lev
Dlttdrnda paid ta aub.rribrra

durlnr lha tear TS,o.(n
Cuinmlealan and .atari. a paid

durlnc lh yrar NtlrXl.tfa).
Taara, Ilrrnara and frra paid

durlnc lh yrar 01,071 SI
Amount uf all alhrr alproullurra 14fl.4H4.laV

Tatal riprhdllurea ll,7aW,8Tn Of
Aaieta,

Value ef atatk and Ixnda
owned (market raluaJ .. . l,17,30 0t

Ilr4nurana ilu an palj kiaaea 1S4.7S4.7
4a4i In banka and on hand 77I,I48,IW
Prrmluma lb raurtr of tilWnwrillm alar Hrpl. 10, I9I. H,79l.7t
Inlrrr.l ami rrnta dut and at--

rrunl IS,170- -

Talal ! .,44M0I.e.. apratal dettaalla In any
Mlat (If any Ibar br) IS.MT9

Talal ele admitted in Ora--

can l,49,Wa (Mb

Utotllllta.
Nrl elalma far loaaea unhald t 013.01 0T
AbmmihI af unaarnrd prrmluma

on all aulataiHllHC rlika . . 09,M,t
All othrr llabllltlra 40,M.et

Total llabillliea, eaelualre of
(Irlflnal I). (Halt of HOO.eoO. 11,800,447 4

Total prrmluma In (area Dtrrm-
brr 3, 1910 l.0,90S.7t

noalneai In Oitgon ftr tht Ytar,
Total lnauranra wriltrn darlnc

tht year $ 334,709.60
Oreaa premluma rrrrlvrd durlnc

th yrar 9,390.8
I'rrraiume raturnrd durlnc Ilia

yrar 1,3(14 lit
l,oaare Mid durlnc the (rear, . . . 44137
I.rai.t Incurred durlnc the year 389 At
Ttal amount ef Iniuranr out-

atandlnc In Orra-o- Drtrtobrr
31, 1010 114,370 OO- -

iiy Airi.r.ui. iiia, Allarkrya.
Htalutary rraldrnl crnrral ac.nl and alleinry-fo- r

arrilr P A Martin, Purlieu. Or.

TKV OUR

Pasteurized Milk
Othcii Me it. None Keep Lit-

ter. Salca lute doubled in fail
30 deyi.

central oregon
FARMERS'

CREAMERY
Phono Red 131

rVhen quality measures up to
price, what more can you
ask?

For 45 years one hat has never disappointed it's
still your hat

TheLanpher Hat $350

SALE A. L. FRENCHNEN'S FURNISHINGS
r

a

ii
'
i "

A
n
ul

ox
or
Hi
bit

or
Co
lilt

Mr

V

I),
by (

1'rlu
MoI'j
Airs,
woro

rj0. Woui
mont

ijltho t
(Iron,
fullip
Jones
innli'li
trantl

it

A$p
a loan
JJetul)

ItloiTlon
T'


